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

eight track—new ears—
the good things in life

... and still get rid of old
bills? See CIT about a loan
that fits your budget

and your godals.

Come into CIT today—

for the cash you need.

An equal opportunity company

FINANCIAL
SERVICES
2903 Governors Drive S.W.

Huntsville, Ala. 35801 " Huntsville, Ala. 35801
Phone: 539-2483 Phone: 534-3504

1315 6th Avenue, S.E.
Decatur, Ala. 35601
Phone: 353-3601

\"

405 N. Memorial Parkway
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10LILY FLAGG 9011 S. MEM,
.. SE. PARKWAY
PH. 883-1200 PH. 8819111
3125 UNIVERSITY 201 EAST
~ DR., NW. SIDE SQUARE
PH. 533-14%0 PH. 539-5139

$70's
AND UP

OWNER SAYS SELL, | GOTTA MOVE. WILL TRADE
ON THIS IMMACULATE HOME with 4 spacious

droorps, 3 full ceramic baths, formal living and din-
NG with hardwood flooring, den ‘has brick
Mireptace/woodbex and wet bar, foyer, arge rec room.
'side entry garage. Redwood siding. $109,500. (0a-
h7826HT ). 883-1200.

THE EXECUTIVE TOUCH MELLOW LIKE From the
moment you step into the spacious foyer, you feel the
warmth and comfort of gracious living. The formal dining
Qom has random ranch wood flooring which is inviting
md_'he modern Kitchen is light and cheery with wood
eabinets and bay window at eat-in area. Large living room
and lovely den with woodburning fireplace, 4 spacious
drooms with walk in closets, except one that is cedar

fyned. The rec room is huge and offers an exceilent enter-
tainment center with wet bar. Situated on a large rustic
lot loaded with trees and offers a tremendous patio sur-
rounded by a wooden deck. Many more fantastic features.
(14:301-8). $124,900. 881-9111.
THE EXECUTIVE ENTERTAINER — Easy Flow of
foqa_l movement is the highlight of this home. Format liv-
g and dining areas, open to a large den with naturai
sfone fireplace. Large breakfast area and convenience
Kkitohen with Jenn-Air and Micro-Wave makes Mom'’s job
&xsier. For summer enjoyment the deck is gr:at. §
Qedrooms, 3 full baths, children’s rec room, card room,
and-an adult rec room with wet bar. 3 car garage.
Features 100 numerous to describe. (04:1202-D) $199,900.
881911,
BLOSSOMWOOD AREA
BEAUTIFUL LOT
SEAUTIFUL LOCATION

EAUTIFUL HOME
¥OoU gotta see this immacutate Cape Cod in the Blossom
wood area. Home sits on a hili with trees and a tremen-
dous view. Home is immaculate and in move-in condition.

‘:»::'e fca;ures .'Ii'[arge bedrooms, 2 full baths, den with

i ace, formai tiving and dining rooms. Off ni
£72,000. (04-126-D). 883-1200. o ered at anty
COUNTRY SPLENDOR CLOSE IN ... On 13 acres plus!!
Flowers are blooming everywhere — A gracious foyer,
4ormal LR, & Ig. DR will accommodate your guests; the
comfortable den w/F P is a perfect place to relax, the kit.
Is pretty & well equipped. S spacious BR’s include huge
master BR & an isotated guest room & bath. All closets
cedar lined. Double garage w/elec. door openers,
greenhouse w/controlled heat & humidity, 20x30 out-
buiiding. $195,000 (06-429-QR} 533-1490.
816G AND BEAUTIFUL ... Country living at its best is
available w/2-story colonial 5§ Br., 2'2 baths, LR, DR, Den
w/FP, swimming poo! & 6 acres of land just 10-minutes
from downtown Huntsvitle, (06-1813-W) $127,500. 533-1490.
STEP INTO THE WORLD ... of total comfort and
elegance. From the beautiful living room with a view of
the city that's breathtaking all the way 10 the cheery rec
room below, you’ll experience living at its best. This con-
femporary style home, located in one of Huntsville’s finest
central executive locations, has 4 bedrooms, 3'2 baths,
study area and one of the most complete kitchens you’l!
every find. Cali me for ali the beautiful details and a per-
sonai showing. Offered at $145,000. (04-2202-A). 883-1200.
COUNTRY FRENCH — With a park like lawn. This lovely
4 bedroom, 3 bath home is surrounded by a mountainous
view. Formal tiving and dining rooms, and a spacious den
with woodburning fireplace, rich cabinets, double ovens,
pantry, efc is for Mom's convenience in the eat-in kitchen.
A huge rec room for the whote family and an extra large
gsa]raci;e for Dad. Exceltent neighborhood. $84,900. (04-2605)

N

BUCK'’S CANYON — Super 4 bedroom contemporary ran-
cher has it alt. Formal living and dining rooms, large den
with stone heat-o lator fireplace, fover, beautityl eat-in
GE kitchen with seif-cleaning oven. Thermopane case-
ment windows, high efficiency heat pump. $75,900. (04-
9406- VL } 883-1200.
YOU'LL LOVE THE SIZE..5 bedrooms, 32 baths, den
w/fireplace, rec room, LOCATION — Fagan Springs —
LOT --"Large, wooded, private —~ CONVENIENCE —
S&;loools, shopping — PRICE — $97,900. (04-102-M). 883-
1200,

THIS UNIQUE PROPERTY has a four bedroom split -
level home located on Monte Sano Bivd. The home has a
LR & DR, kitchen, 2 baths, and & double car garage. This
home is situated on a 186x156 foot {ot that is zoned com-
rcial. The owner witl reduce the total price and remove
;%shouse if someone is interested in the property for com-
mggcial purposes. Catl for more details. (09-620-MS). 533
1490.
ELEGANCE ON A MODEST SCALE in Jones Valley.
Entertain in this great room with fireplace overiooking
wevalley. Enjoy a convenient kitchen and huge breaktast
. Use four bedrooms or three and super study with
ore excellent features. $81,900 any type financing. (04
4111-H) . 883-1200. )
WALK TO GRISSOM — Schoo! will soon be starting and
what couid be more convenient than being able 1o watk to
school. Well you can from this lovely tri-level with foyer,
formal living and dining rooms, den, huge rec room, 4
bedrooms. 3 baths, double garage, privaté park like back
yard, and many more features such as electric garage
door opener, humiditfier, efc. 100 numerous to mention.
104-8001-TG) $76,500. 881-9311.
NEW -- Corner lot in “‘treed”” section of Fox RuR Lovely 3
bedroom energy-saving brick rancher w/side entry dou-
ble garage. Beaulifully decorated in today’s colors with
Jots of wallpaper, plus 2 extra pantries in large laundry-
hobby room. Move-in now. $74,500. (04-1203-8) 883-1200.
THEY SAY HE'S A GENTLEMAN FARMER — And |
pelieve it. Just look at this lovely home located on 5 acres
more or less. This home features foyer, living and dining:
rooms, den with fireplace. rec room with fireplace, 4
bedrooms, 3 baths, large Kkilchen, breakfast room,
overed oatio and Oh Yes there is an inaround swimmin,
fpool, stable barn and much more for 5125.800 (06-R2-S)
8819111,
MADISON AREA...Peaceful country setting on 1.8 acres,
brick rancher offers a periect blend of quality features for
comfortable living. Spacious country KiT, din room, sep
17x12 den, unique sunkan oc!. iiv. room w/ROCK FP. The
3 BR’s w/spacious master haver a sep heating and cooling
system. Double garage. (05 578-G). 533-1450.

GUNTERSVILLE LAKE FRONT — 4 bedrooms, 3 baths,

firepiace in master bedroom, study, dining room, great

room wr/fireplace, huge wooded lot, $72,500 sale price,
$27,800 equity, $422.50 total payments, (06-SR6). 883-1200.

BEAUTIFUL PEOPLE ...need a beautifui setting, & this
versatile floor plan is perfect for your busy life whether
entertaining the whole crowd, letting the kids do their
thing, or relaxing w/just the family. From the spacious
foyer thru the formal LR, Large formal DR, beautifully
equipped kitchen, large comfortable den and rec. room, &
four large BR's, there is a natural traffic fiow plus the
muiti-level wood decks off the formal rooms & kitchen &
each bedroom. 2 wet bars, humidifier, extra insutation,
double side entry garage, a patio off the rec room — all or
a rustic wooded lot; privafe & lovely, & priced at $163,900
(04:1000-BR). 533-1490.

SUNKEN LIVING ROOM — SUNKEN DEN — SECULD-
ED MASTER SUITE — Highlights the comfartable living
in this brick rancher. Home located on large corner lot
with eye catching street appesl! features 4 bedrooms, 22
baths, huge den with stone fireplace, framed by
bpokcases, breakfast room, formal living & dining rooms,
double side entry garage. Offeted at $77,900. (04-10200-P).
883-1200.

COUNTRY ELBOW ROOM—CITY FASHION ... This
brick home, situated on a large lot has a paved circular
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
DISTRICT? This house has 3 bedrooms down, 2 up, one
bedroom up could be used.for rec room, 2 baths, eat-in kit-
chen and a large utitity room. Large mature shade frees
and fruit trees in backyard. Priced in low $50's. (04-219-
LD}, 881-9111,

PLAY HIDE AND SEEK ... with the Kids in this beautitul
split foyer home. This home features 4 bedrooms, living
room, den double garage in one of Hunfsville's ar
Calltoday (01 1112-B). 533 1490, flle’s best areas.

WOODRIDGE SOUTH . . . JUST BEING FINISHED —
This smartly designed new home features Great Room
with brick F.P. and formal D. R, eat-in kitchen with
wallpaper and ‘‘aimond’’ appiiances & iarge inside laun:
dry. Isolated Kingsize master suite with walk-in closet
{built-in shelves) plus 2 other bedrooms, and, of course,
double garage. This home is decorated in ““earthtone’’ col-
:;; l‘oﬂr’gasy decorating. Price at only $53,900. (04-13023-B).
LOW EQUITY SOUTH PARK ESTATES ... Why pay high
interest rates when we're offering you this lovely brick
rancher for $52,000 with $14,000 equity & $317.00 mo.
pmets, 812% interest rate. This livable home offers 3
bedrooms () kingsize) 2z baths, formal L. R. & D, R.,
cozy den, spacious eat-in kitchen, convenient laundry
area, double garage, manicured lot, new ufility shed.
Available Oct. 15th. (03-2113-5P) 833-1200. -

CONVENIENT, CONVENIENT — This lovely practically
new home is just where you want it. Walk o school, shopp-
ing and church. This home features 4 bedrooms, 1% baths,
foyer living-dining combo, den with fireplace and much-
;vatlare for only $54,900. Call 881-9111 for more details. (04
TW).
COUNTRY FRESH . .. a beautiful, 6 mos. oid, 3 BR house
located on a larae spacious lo*, located in Stratford
Viliage, near Colonial Hills Golf Course. Can get to Hunt
sville in just 10-min. Features include: Formal DR, w/FP

. & high beamed ceilings, eat-in kit., 1% baths, & spacious

side entry garage. 245 payments of $360.8) & assume equi-
ty of $9,900. (06-113-C). 533-1490.
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BRAND NEW LISTING — and one of the best buys
available! This lovely home located within walking
distance to schools and shopping. Situated on beautiful lot
with & variety of fruit frees, and features 4 bedrooms, den,
rec room or 5th bedroom. LR and DR, eat-in kitchen
w/builtins, 2'2 bathe, new bronze storm windows and
doors, double carport, fenced yard and iow utinty bifis.
Priced $55,500, fotal mo. pmits, $297.00. Cali today, won't
fast long! (03-9033-C). 883-1200.

TRIBE SIZE AT LOW PRICE...in Holiday Homes. Four
bedrooms, 3 baths, den with fireplace, study, informal
dining room, carpet, fenced yard. Only $51,900, FHA or
VA, conventional or equity. (03-3503-C). 883-1260.

TIRED OF CAR POOLING? Let your children walk to
school which is just around the corner from this lovely tri-
leve!. Features 4 bedrooms, 2 baths, living room, den,
deat-in kitchen. $54,900. (03-L.-7901) . 539-5133.

RATED “6” for GREAT Room: a GREA1 puy in 3
GREAT new area. 1500 sq. ft. of lovely custom decor of-
fers 3 bedrooms, 12 baths, formal dining and large built-
_in/eat-in kitchen. $59,900. (04-14006-SC). 883-1200.
WATER’S FINE. . . Jump right in! This pretty Spartan in-
ground pool will give the kids hours of fun. It belongs to a
nice tri-level home with a double garage. Also, 4
bedrooms, 2'2 baths, living room, dining room, eat-in
kitchen, and large den . . . all on a beautiful corner lot.
Priced to sefl! (04-1201-G). 533-1490.

GROWING FAMILY — Here’'s a home geared fo large
family living. 4 BR’s, 22 baths, den w/fireplace, inside
laundry, patio w/brick Bar-B-Que pit. Sioping lot w/trees.
(02-BAA-2612) 533-1490

SUPER ENERGY SAVER. New basement rancher. 4
bedrooms, 2 baths, LR, den, kitchen.’DR. Single garage. 2
heat pumps. (€1-2707-DC} . 533-1490.

BATTLE OF THE BULGE. If you are fighting to provide
enough space for a growing family, let us how you this 4
bedroom home with 1950 sq. ft. |1 has a 1arge living-dining
room, huge country kitchen, family room, 13 baths, in-
side laundry, 2 car garage, deck plus patio, chain link
fence around the backyard and lots of frees. $57,900. (04
12004-QP). 881-9111.

BASEMENT RANCHER: Here is a house with great
potential located convenientiy 10 Research Park & UAH. 2
or 3 bedrooms, living room, dining room, large rec room, 2
fireplaces and 134 baths. call today. (01-804-J). 533-1490.
CEDAR VALLEY—covely nome locared in one or Hunt
sville’s prettiest areas with plenty of room for everyone.
Foyer, separate living and dining rooms, spacious kitchen
with built ins, large den with fireplace. Area over garage
could easily be made info a rec room. Well estabtished -
g:]rg.ncl)nly $59,500 with any type financing. (01-C-6512).

TREES, TREES...Tree studded yard provides safe haven
for toddiers and pets. Spacious tri-level 2/4 BR's, 2V2
batnhs, LR, den DEN plus unfinished room. iImmediate oc-
cupancy. $48,500. (01-3707-PG). 533-1450.

FULL BASEMENT...Brick rancher offering 2300 sq. ft., §
bedrooms, format living and dining and huge rec. room.
All beautifu!'y carpeted and draped. Built-in/eat-in kit-
chen has microwave oven. An excellent buy at $48,000,.(01- -
4614-BM). 883-1200. )

FIREPLACE ... This well-built, centrally heated & cool-
ed, fully carpeted raised brick rancher is ideal for the ac-
tive family ... The day-light basement has a spacious den
w/large FP w/heat exchanger, space for wine cellar &
garage. At street level there are LR, eat-in KIT,,3BR'S &
2 baths. Space in back yard for garden. (04:6014-PP) 533-
1490.

NEW BRICK RANCHER ... Three bedrooms, 2 baths,
large living room, country kitchen with FIREPLACE.
Central heat and air. Garage — Excelfent location in
Madison. (05-1013-A). 533-1490.

HAVE WE GOT SOMETHING FOR A LARGE FAMI-
LY?2?2?? You bet we have, in this split foyer with 1983 sq.
ft.living space and 4 BR’s, 2 full baths, den and rec room,
double car garage, fenced back yard. Conveniently
tocated, priced to sell fast. (01-2610-5). 533-1490. 3
QUIET & LOVELY...This house, situated on a hill, will
provide you with everything you desire in a house. Conve-
nience, nice neighbors, quiet, secluded street, trees —
features include 3 BR, 2 baths, formal LR, eat-in kitchen,
spacious den, garage, patio with privacy fence & large
?%éuded lot w/trees and priced $44,900. (01-2807-C). 533

DOUBLE-WIDE TRAILER 14x70 on 10 acres land, with
catfish pond, fenced and cross-fenced. Trailer central
heat and air. Lovely old trees. Mason-Woodfin Road.
$456,000. (07-R1-MWR). (883-1200). -

PLUSH COUNTRY HOME...Brick rancher on one acre
wooded lot. Unique and stylish design. Exceptionat DEN
w/FP and Kitchen area, Formal dining, 3 BR's, 2 baths,
central heat and air. 1700 + sq. ft. ... double detached
garage. Completely redecorated inside and out. Tota!
price $49,500. (06-8981-HW-53). 533-1490.

KNOCK ON WOOD! This is your lucky day! A beautiful 4
bedroom, 2 bath ail brick rancher on a tree-shaoed lotin a
quiet neighborhood. A massive sandstone fireptace in the
large den. Even a pool in the backyard. Super home for 2
super family! $49,500. (01-2104-S). 539-5133.
TRI-LEVEL..NORTHWEST. . Very attractive and clean 4
B8R tri-level. Den w/FF, central heat and air. carpet
throughout, 1956 sq. ft.. LR, separate dining room, walk to
Davis Hills School. Total price $47,900, equity $14,400,
payments $317.76 will accept trade. (01-3213-WH) 533-1490.
SPACIOUS TRI-LEVEL...Convenient to shoppiny. Ex-
cellent neighborhood. Features inctude foyer, living
room, dining room, eat-in kitchen, den, 4 bedrooms, 134
baths, double garage, large yard with fence. Any type
financing...$45,900. (01 2804-M). 881-9111.

‘OVER 2000 SQ. FY. of wonderful living area in this solid
brick home with a lovely setting of pine trees and a
sundeck off your kitchen to enjoy all the seasons! Children
can use private entrance and exit to a huge rec room ('2
bath nearby) plus a 2 car garage and storage. There are 3
bedrooms, 2 baths upstairs, plus spacious eat in kitchen
with separate utility area. Custom drapes throughout with
ail the upstairs carpeted. A NEW refrigerator comes with
the purchase of this lovely home. Quiet street off Pulaski
Pike. Lee Hi-School (01-D-3433) 881-9111.

GREAT EQUITY BUY ... of only $9,800 and assume a 8' 2
VA loan with total payments of $368. That’'s not the only
great thing, this home is GREAT. Formal Living room.
chipped tile foyer, separate Dining room, step-saver kit
chen with breakfast bar, Den with wood-burning stove for
those cold winter nights. 3 BR’s, Master BR kingsize with
its own patio, 2 baths, inside laundry, doubie garage and
nice wooded tot. This home is located at 5022 Rickwood
Court. Cali for appointment. (01-5022-R) 883-1200,

WHAT A DEAL ... This quality built brick raised rancher
has space for everyone. its daylight basement with large
basement is pertect for 'tamily living'’. Fireplace has
heat exchanger to maximize energy. Workshop & garage
inciuded. Street level features 1 bedrooms, 2 baths, nice
eat-in kitchen, Compietely carpeted. Central heat and air
conditioning. Priced at moderate price of $41,500. (01-6014-
PP) 533-1490.

FLEMING MEADOWS ... 3 BR brick rancher, 134 baths,
LR, DR, smal! den with FP, insiae laundry, fenced yard &
carport, Do the repairs and save $$. Priced at $40,.500. (04
814-G). 883-1200.

CONVENIENT LOCATION ... walk to schools and
church from this 4 bedroom tri-ievel w/large den and
garage. Freshly painted, clean and ready for immediate
occupancy. (01 2510-T). 533-1490.

COMFORTABLE . . . Spacious & spotless, liveable tioor
ptan. Large fenced back yard. Walking distance to
Highlands & Ed White Schools. Four bedrooms, LR, DR,
Den, eat-in kitchien. (01-2605-R). 533-1490

HOME FOR ALl HOBBIES .. if you like to spread your
hobbies around, you'll enjoy DEN, REC ROOM, and
STUDY in this well maintained home. Lovely tenced yard
w/trees is located in peaceful residential area. There are
also 3 pedrooms, 2 baths, LR, DR, & Gar,$42,900(01-3218-
R) 533-1490.
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SIG-D shines in

BY BOB HUBBARD

Army Missile Command researchers are
jubilant in the wake of the first flight test of
a new missile guidance technique at White
Sands Missile Range, N.M. recently, calling
it “‘a picture perfect flight”.

“Accuracy exceeded our expectations’,
said Jack Clayton, technical program
manager for MICOM’s Simplified Inertial
Guidance Demonstration, or SIG-D,
program.

MICOM, Vought Corp. and Honeywell
fired a non-tactical T-22 missile ap-
proximately 60 kilometers, and landed ‘‘on
target’’, in the first ballistic missile firing
‘utilizing what the Army calls ring laser,
strapdown inertial guidance.

Two additional flights are planned at
White Sands to demonstrate and evaluate
the new technology, Clayton said.

Ring laser gyros are solid state devices
having fewer moving parts than con-
ventional gyros, are more rugged and

reliable and less expensive. Strapdown.

inertial components are ‘“‘strapped down’’
to the missile airframe, eliminating the
conventional gimbals and associated
hardware, and consequently are more
compact and flexible than conventional
systems.

The new guidance technique, offering
long range accuracy and lower costs, has
potential for across-the-board Army missile
applications, possibly as a replacement for
Lance or ds a contender in the Army’s new
armor-defeating Assault Breaker program.

For the demonstration program, MICOM
is using the Lance-size T-22 missile and
Lance-size solid propellant motors and

What appears to be a Lance look-alike is the
non-tactical T-22 missile soaring aloft at
White Sands Missile Range, N.NM. MICOM

ground support equipment. Vought is
supplying flight test vehicles and related
hardware and Honeywell the laser inertial
measuring equipment.

Prior to the initial flight, MICOM con-
ducted static tests and evaluated com-
ponents at Redstone, including hardware-
in-the-loop simulations in the Advanced
Simulation Directorate, and sled tests at
Holloman Air Force Base.

demonstration

Looks good, was go “

researchers called the test to demonstrate a
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